

GIST Diff Amount Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Kishoripuri ke gher se Balon					
Tola Bara Govind					
Name of Agency -					
M/S Dev -					
Brothers					
P.S - Chaukia, Motihari					
East Champaran					
Agg No -					
25500/2018-2019					
Date of work order -					
11-11-2018					
Contract date of comp -					
10-11-2019					
Actual date of comp -					
11-09-2019					
Further Measurement -					
NIL					

Abstract of cost -					
(1/1) I Const of Bench mark.					
Qty - 1.324 Km (Vide P-1)					
@ 10293.63 / Km. Rs 13629.00					
(II) Const of Ret pillar &					
Bunjee					
Qty - 1.324 Km. (Vide P-1)					
@ 8877.54 / Km. Rs 11754.00					
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing					
1 of road land					
Qty 0.53 Hec (Vide P-2)					
@ 50148.02 / Hec Rs 26579.00					
(3/3) Const of Embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit with					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead up to 100m.					
Qty - 365 m^3 (Vide P-27)					
@ $155 = 23/\text{m}^3$, Rs - 56659.00					
4/4 Const of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty - 898.48 m^3 (Vide P-13)					
@ $156 = 97/\text{m}^3$, Rs - 140239.00					
5/5 Const of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100 m.					
Qty 963.37 m^3 (Vide P-27)					
@ $116 = 48/\text{m}^3$, Rs - 112213.00					
6/6 Box cutting by manual means					
Qty - $110.82/\text{m}^3$ (Vide P-12)					
@ $77 = 69/\text{m}^2$, Rs - 8610.00					
7/7 Providing & Laying Hard Shouldering with new bricks					
Qty - 423.75 m^2 (Vide P-27)					
@ $503 = 12/\text{m}^2$, Rs - 213197.00					
8/8 Prov & Laying G.S.B by well graded material					
Qty - 467.465 m^3 (Vide P-12)					
@ $2594 = 22/\text{m}^3$, Rs - 1212707.00					
9/9 Prov & Laying W.B.M in III, Graded material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 372.365/m ³					
@ 3116=92/m ³					Rs - 116063200
(10/10) Prov & applying Primer coat with Bituminous Emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty - 2873.08 m ²					
@ 47=51/m ²					Rs - 136800.00 m ²
(11/11) Prov & applying Tack coat					
Qty - 2873.08 m ² (vide P-2)					
@ 15=89/m ²					Rs - 45653200
(12/12) Mix Seal Surfacing by Mechanical Means					
Qty - 2873.08/m ²					
@ 166=91/m ²					Rs - 47954600
(13/13) E/W in Excavation of foundation of CD works					
Qty - 37.62 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@ 288=02/m ³					Rs - 10835200
(14/14) Sand Filling in foundation					
Qty - 2.85 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@ 364.55/m ³					Rs - 1043200
(15/15) Brick Flat Soling in Foundation					
Qty - 28.55 m ² (P-13)					
@ 295=12/m ²					Rs - 8427200
(16/16) Prov P.C.C M15 in levelling course					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 5924 = 76/m ³					Rs-36556.00
(17/35) Brick Masonry in Cement Mortar (1:4) in H. wall					
Qty - 26.5 m ³ (P-13)					
@ 6294 = 74/m ³					Rs-2166927.00
(18/38) Prov & laying 1000 ϕ NPS Hume pipe					
Qty - 7.50 m (P-13)					
@ 4420 = 59/m ²					Rs-33157.00
(19/39) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty - 36.40 m ² (P-14)					
@ 189 = 99/m ²					Rs-6916.00
(20/40) Plastering 1.5 mm thick cement					
Qty - 13.26 m ² (P-14)					
@ 66 = 51/m ²					Rs-882.00
(21/13) Const of un-reinforce RCC Pavement					
Qty - 342.14 m ³ (P-14)					
@ 6922.33/m ³					Rs-2368406.00
(22/14) KM stone					
(I) odd half KM stone					
Qty - 02 Nos (P-27)					
@ 2484 = 45/each					Rs-4969.00
(II) 200 mt Stone					
Qty - 05 Nos (P-27)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 676=07/each Rs-3380 ⁰⁰					
(23/15) Boundary pillar at outer edge					
Qty-26 Nos (P-28)					
@ 518=64/each Rs 13485 ⁰⁰					
(24/16) Painting two coat on new concrete surface					
Qty-218.40 m ³ (P-28)					
@ 110=65/m ² Rs-24166 ⁰⁰					
(25/12) Prov & applying two coat of water based cement paint.					
Qty-113.00 m ² (P-29)					
@ 104=91/m ² Rs-11855 ⁰⁰					
(26/18) Prov & applying thermoplastic compound					
Qty-264.80 m ² (P-28)					
@ 867.77/m ² Rs-229785 ⁰⁰					
(27/19) Painting new letter & figures					
Qty-132 Nos (P-28)					
@ 0.54/each Rs-71 ⁰⁰					
(28/20) Providing & fixing MMSy informatory sign Board & logo Board					
Qty-102 Nos (P-14)					
@ 11562=76/each Rs-23126 ⁰⁰					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/21) Prov & Fixing typical Maintenance Board					
Qty 02 Nos (P-28)					
@ 11562 = 76/each					Rs 23126.00
(30/22) Prov & Fixing repro reflected traffic sign					
(I) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty - 12 Nos (P-29)					
@ 13829 = 66/each					Rs 45956.00
(II) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 06 Nos (P-29)					
@ 5264 = 68/No					Rs 31408.00
(III) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 02 Nos (P-29)					
@ 4461 = 19/each					Rs 8922.00
(IV) 900 mm side octagonal					
Qty - 02 Nos (P-29)					
@ 8692 = 03/each					Rs 17384.00
(31/23) Prov & Laying Rec H. Pipe MP3					
Qty - 22.5 mts (P-29)					
@ 944 = 11/mt					Rs 21242.00
					Rs 6709942.00
Less 0.05% as per agreement					Rs 3355.00
					Rs 6706587.00

Continuation

GST Amount - Rs 195245	
Vide L. No - 155	
dt - 10/10/25	
by S. E Mathari	
dees previous	
Payment - Rs 6706587.00	
	Rs - 195245.00
9/10/25	22/11/25
S.E	AE